
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group M19-519

Tue, 17 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Foreign Language  Shushunova E.V.  B-303
Tue, 17 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Self-Determination and Self-Organization  Novohatko I.M.  B-213
Mon, 23 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Elect Random Process Analysis  Kolobashkina L.V.  V-117
Mon, 23 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Elect Decision making systems  Kozin R.G.  V-106
Tue, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Nonlinear mathematical models  Kudryashov N.A.  K-1109
Tue, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Group Analysis of Differential Equations  Kudryashov N.A.  K-1109
Wed, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Modern Programming Languages and Their Application  Alyushin V.M.  K-1109
Thu, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Workshop on Symbolic Dynamics Analysis  Korotkov E.V.  B-217
Thu, 26 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Symbolic Sequences And Analysis Methods  Korotkov E.V.  B-219
Fri, 27 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Symbolic Sequences And Analysis Methods  Korotkov E.V.  B-212
Fri, 27 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Kudryashov N.A.  dep.31
Sat, 28 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Control Theory  Modyaev A.D., Gustun O.N.  V-416
Sat, 28 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 ATT High-Performance Computing  Gustun O.N.  V-416
Fri, 10 Jan 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM High-Performance Computing  Gustun O.N.  V-416
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Random Process Analysis  Kolobashkina L.V.  V-416
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Decision making systems  Kozin R.G.  V-117
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Symbolic Sequences And Analysis Methods  Korotkov E.V.  B-217
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Group Analysis of Differential Equations  Kudryashov N.A.  K-417


